
Clas- 

sifica

N. 

pett.
Concorrente n.1 Età M/F Concorrente n.2 Età M/F Tempo

1 124 COMAZZI ALBERTO 29 M MINOGGIO CRISTIAN 32 M 02:57:53

2 275 BORGIALLI RICCARDO 25 M ORNATI GIULIO 30 M 03:04:07

3 69 GARNIER CLAUDIO 43 M BELINGHIERI CLEMENTE 44 M 03:08:41

4 199 FAVERIO RICCARDO 47 M FENAROLI MAURIZIO 43 M 03:19:16

5 290 CARCANO MICHEL 48 M MACCHI ANDREA 30 M 03:20:20

6 78 MAESTRONI TOMMASO 38 M CERLINI STEFANO 35 M 03:22:41

7 4 MARTIGNONI ALESSANDRO 38 M BRIVIO ALESSANDRO 49 M 03:24:54

8 313 DARIOLI MAURO 26 M BELOTTI DAMIANO 24 M 03:25:30

9 165 PIANA GIUSEPPE 24 M TRAGLIO PIETRO 36 M 03:29:25

10 138 FODRINI MATTEO 22 M MONTANI RICCARDO 24 M 03:29:54

11 58 TARA CRISTIANO 43 M FANTOLI MICHELE 40 M 03:33:08

12 155 ROGGIA ALBERTO 46 M ZINI DIEGO 39 M 03:35:33

13 73 BERTONE SILVIO 49 M BERTOLI MATTEO 47 M 03:35:41

14 223 ZAMBONI AUGUSTO 36 M MATLI PAOLO 31 M 03:36:05

15 153 MADRIGANO PAOLO 40 M MUSAZZI SIMONE 47 M 03:36:07

16 291 RIGHETTI IVAN 47 M MAZZOLINI IGOR 45 M 03:38:23

17 226 REGAZZONI MASSIMO 45 M BONETTI ANTONIO 33 M 03:39:20

18 68 BRIZIO EMANUELA 48 F TRISCONI STEFANO 42 M 03:41:41

19 203 MOSCHINI MAURO 40 M LONGHI DAVIDE 35 M 03:42:13

20 159 BALDO LORENZO 37 M RAINELLI MARCO 33 M 03:42:55

21 134 BRUNELLI MASSIMO 48 M CHIODIN ERMINIO 50 M 03:44:45

22 274 VALSESIA MAX 55 M ZARANTONELLO MARCO 50 M 03:47:20

23 217 CRISCUOLO MICHELE 31 M TUCCI SIMONE 39 M 03:47:31

24 118 BOZZETTI LORENZO 25 M ANSELMI YAN 32 M 03:47:52

25 273 MUCCIOLO DOMENICO 36 M SECOLI GIORGIO 35 M 03:48:10

26 105 GRAMONI ROBERTO 44 M CASONI SIMONE 43 M 03:48:32

27 173 SIBONA STEFANO 30 M BIANCOFIORE FRANCO 39 M 03:49:58

28 247 MOCELLINI ALBERTO 22 M ROMANO GAETANO 50 M 03:50:46

29 85 BELLINA FABIO 42 M VALLO ROBERTO 40 M 03:50:53

30 310 CAPPELLI MIRKO 57 M SGARIA ROBERTO 49 M 03:50:56

31 30 FERIN PAOLO 31 M TERMIGNONI ANDREA 21 M 03:52:55

32 222 DOLCI MATTEO 41 M MAZZU FRANCESCO 37 M 03:53:52

33 57 ERIGONI MATTEO 41 M FRANCISCO LUCA 39 M 03:53:55

34 241 SUMMA LUCA 48 M ANTONINI MARCO 46 M 03:54:36

35 267 BELTRAMI IVAN 37 M BELTRAMI FILIPPO 41 M 03:55:44

36 126 BELTRAMI ALESSIO 37 M FALCIONI ORLANDO 48 M 03:58:22

37 9 MAZZONI CRISTIANO 46 M PASE ANDREA 45 M 04:01:49

38 86 CORRADINI FABIO 49 M TINELLI MAURO 43 M 04:02:32

39 243 VIGNADOCCHIO PIETRO 38 M DANESI PATRIK 34 M 04:03:19

40 207 POLTI LINO 53 M POLTI YLENIA 44 F 04:03:36

41 321 SANA MATTEO 35 M GIORGIS PAOLO 38 M 04:04:03

42 24 PERONI MASSIMO 55 M CAMBIAGGIO FILIPPO 28 M 04:04:30

43 314 CRIVELLI LARA 32 F BAYKOVA YULIA 33 F 04:04:42

44 106 LECCHI PAOLO 44 M PERONI FLAVIO 48 M 04:05:08

45 224 MAFFIULETTI FEDERICO 52 M MERLA LUCA 44 M 04:05:14

46 40 DI LULLO ENRICO 41 M CAPPELLETTI ANNALISA 41 F 04:05:27

47 2 MELLONI ALESSANDRO 35 M CARDANA NICCOLO' 32 M 04:05:52

48 116 MORANZONI FEDERICO 37 M GOBAT MATTEO 37 M 04:06:32

49 11 LOCARNI LORENZO 24 M LOCARNI EMIL 22 M 04:07:00

50 157 SAREDI DAVIDE 36 M GAZZANIGA ANDREA 39 M 04:07:11
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51 237 RICCARDI OMAR 44 M PLAVAN MARINA 55 F 04:07:43

52 31 PISCIA RICCARDO 31 M MESCHIA LUCA 46 M 04:08:12

53 20 GUIN ROBERTO 53 M GARIO ALBERTO 51 M 04:08:32

54 150 GIANI FABIO 42 M CAVIGIOLI MARCO 44 M 04:09:18

55 98 FANTOLI ANDREA 42 M FANTOLI IVAN 22 M 04:09:34

56 196 SCALAMBRIN ROBERTO 41 M DEINI MICHELE 48 M 04:09:45

57 62 BELLOTTI PIER LUIGI 39 M MANGINO ALESSANDRO 36 M 04:10:42

58 297 GIUDICI MARCO 21 M VAIROLI MARTIN 23 M 04:10:50

59 235 SEBASTIANUTTI FABIO 45 M FERRARI ROBERTO 41 M 04:11:46

60 17 BRUNATI MONICA 41 F DE GIULI CARLO 45 M 04:12:00

61 131 MORGANTI PAOLO 57 M MAESTRONI DIEGO 42 M 04:12:16

62 143 FADINO GIORGIO 44 M NEGRI STEFANO 45 M 04:12:54

63 272 MINOCCI DIEGO 50 M DAMASI GUNELLA TIZIANO 45 M 04:13:26

64 91 PESCARI LUCA 33 M BRACONI ALESSANDRO 30 M 04:13:33

65 163 DELSINDACO FABIO 26 M MINETTI MAURIZIO 30 M 04:14:30

66 89 FIORAMONTI SILVIO 43 M MOIA MASSIMILIANO 41 M 04:15:29

67 190 BRERA MAURO 40 M BENSO ANDREA 41 M 04:16:03

68 185 GARAVINI ANTONIO MASSIMO 51 M RONDOLINI GIAN LUCA 38 M 04:16:13

69 146 BONA DANIELA 40 F BERNARDINI MAURO 41 M 04:16:34

70 135 GALLERA GIANPIERO 43 M PASSERA ENRICO 52 M 04:17:40

71 303 ANANIA GENNARO 60 M MARTINA FRANCESCO 45 M 04:18:05

72 315 CARNELLI MASSIMO 44 M BORGHINI LORENZO 41 M 04:18:05

73 83 ZANETTA CARLO 53 M RASCHI LORENZO 49 M 04:18:27

74 182 MORA CECILIA 50 F BOLCATO ALBERTO 50 M 04:18:38

75 202 MURARO KARIN PAOLA 47 F CERUTTI STEFANO 50 M 04:19:05

76 169 ARISTARCO VITTORIO 33 M PODICO GABRIELE 39 M 04:19:17

77 54 BETTEO ALESSANDRA 41 F MILESI CLAUDIO 40 M 04:20:14

78 172 MARINONI MARCO 37 M OLDANI CRISTIANO 40 M 04:21:08

79 180 TRIACCA GIORGIO 50 M PIEMONTESE ORTENSIO 42 M 04:21:20

80 1 BOI GABRIELLA 48 F BACCAN GABRIELA 46 F 04:21:38

81 18 POGNANT MARCO SERGIO 45 M VICARIO FULVIO 45 M 04:21:55

82 283 PISCIA ALESSANDRA 31 F VERGANI MARCO 39 M 04:22:09

83 93 DONINI PAOLO 52 M ROVERSI MARCO 38 M 04:22:16

84 47 ROLANDI FABIO 45 M STELITANO DOMENICA 43 F 04:22:41

85 301 GAGLIARDI ANDREA 49 M DEL BOCA MATTEO 37 M 04:22:59

86 67 SCIANNIMANICO FABRIZIO 39 M BALDO MANUELE 34 M 04:23:01

87 74 SOREGAROLI STEFANO 36 M IEMMA CRISTIAN 36 M 04:23:12

88 242 BRUSTIA IVANO 51 M MOIA MONICA 46 F 04:23:31

89 14 COSTANTIN PAOLO 50 M MANZOLI EMANUELA 48 F 04:24:04

90 5 PONZONI RICCARDO 32 M DE CANI NORBERTO 54 M 04:24:23

91 158 BOTTA GIORGIO 41 M BRUSA ANDREA 32 M 04:24:28

92 298 COLOMBO ALEXANDRO 45 M SUINI ALESSANDRO 23 M 04:24:50

93 148 ZANIBONI FABIO 26 M CIANA DAVIDE 27 M 04:25:23

94 154 SPATARO GIUSEPPE 37 M ALLEGRANZA DAVIDE 37 M 04:26:02

95 246 PODICO DAVIDE 39 M CULOT UMBERTO 46 M 04:26:04

96 141 MARCHETTO ANDREA 25 M ROMANO MASSIMO 30 M 04:26:13

97 23 JULITA GIANLUCA 43 M LANDINI MARTA VALENTINA 33 F 04:27:36

98 277 PIODELLA GUIDO 55 M BOSCARINO GIROLAMO 54 M 04:28:12

99 117 CAVUOTI GABRIELE 45 M BIANCHI GIUSEPPE 46 M 04:29:12

100 108 MARGARINI DANIELA 50 F MOR LORELLA 47 F 04:30:14
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101 276 CHIARA DANIELE 39 M DE NICOLA ANGELO 42 M 04:30:40

102 288 POL ALBERTO 44 M CIANA CARLO 59 M 04:30:41

103 113 GASPAROTTI MAURO 51 M TIPALDI VINCENZO 59 M 04:31:23

104 261 RIGONI LUCIANO 55 M VASINO ALEX 34 M 04:31:35

105 220 CORTI FEDERICO 39 M SANTAMBROGIO ANDREA 42 M 04:31:50

106 200 PANIGHETTI ALESSANDRO 41 M MASSIMO RENATO 44 M 04:31:50

107 61 ZUCCHELLI ROBERTO 43 M ZANIROLI GIANLUCA 41 M 04:31:53

108 189 PATRAGNONI FABIO 40 M COGLIATI ANDREA 54 M 04:32:11

109 323 CARMINE VALERIO 60 M DE MARCO MAURIZIO 50 M 04:32:19

110 25 DARIOLI ROSANNA 42 F BACCHETTA GIOVANNI 42 M 04:32:53

111 287 SIBONA GUENDALINA 32 M BERETTA MARCO 56 M 04:33:26

112 230 FRATUS ANTONIO 47 M ZAPPELLA LUCA 44 M 04:33:30

113 45 FALL MARILENA 32 F COLONNA ELENA 34 F 04:34:06

114 289 PARTEGIANI STEFANO 47 M FRANZETTI FULVIO 49 M 04:34:09

115 307 PRECUZZI GIORGIO 54 M MADASCHI GIANGIACOMO 49 M 04:34:38

116 204 ZANON GIAMPAOLO 50 M BISULCA DAVIDE 36 M 04:34:53

117 111 URH MICHELA 42 F SCHIAVINI FEDERICA 48 F 04:34:59

118 253 CAPUANO ANTONIO 57 M TIANO ANTONIO 45 M 04:35:03

119 33 PETOLETTI ANDREA 38 M PAOLETTI NERINO 49 M 04:35:53

120 27 DE AMBROSI MAURO 47 M POLETTI GIOVANNI 52 M 04:36:26

121 66 SAVAGLIO VITTORIO 53 M SORRENTI ADRIANO 51 M 04:36:59

122 239 TONDELLI ATHOS 26 M MINOLETTI MARCO 47 M 04:38:01

123 215 TESSARO MARCO 48 M FARIOLI ALBERTO 42 M 04:38:14

124 76 VITTONI ANDREA 28 M FIORAMONTI MICHELE 48 M 04:38:21

125 101 DEL NUNZIO ANDREA 45 M FERRO MASSIMILIANO 44 M 04:38:28

126 201 MANCINI GRETA 25 F MACCAGNO GIAMPAOLO 32 M 04:38:38

127 168 POROLI RAFFAELLA 47 F BRUNO MANUELA 116      F 04:38:52

128 132 CASERIO MARCO 50 M MARTINOLI GIOVANNI 25 M 04:39:00

129 147 GIAVINA MANRICO 46 M CAMBIAGGIO PAOLO 62 M 04:39:15

130 281 TACCHINI PAOLA 46 F FERRARINI SILVANO 47 M 04:39:48

131 225 CARDILLO MICHELE 50 M OPRANDI FRANCESCO 61 M 04:40:10

132 319 MACRI RINALDO 64 M CAPOZZOLI RAFFAELE 45 M 04:40:28

133 142 RAVAIOLI MARCO 30 M SURIANO MARCO 40 M 04:40:51

134 195 RAMONI FABRIZIO 48 M DALLA SAVINA ACHILLE 58 M 04:42:01

135 82 PATRITTI ROBERTO 51 M DEZUANNI ROBERTO 50 M 04:43:26

136 264 MANENTI MAURO 51 M CARMINE DANIELE 37 M 04:43:26

137 211 MAURONE MASSIMO 47 M ZARRILLO MARCELLO 42 M 04:45:26

138 177 PIZZI DAMIANO 45 M ROLANDO ROBERTO 56 M 04:46:13

139 114 SBAFFI FRANCESCA 28 F PONTREMOLI ERMANNO 44 M 04:46:17

140 238 PIOLINI MARCO 51 M BELLAN PAOLO 53 M 04:46:57

141 136 DELLAROLE ANDREA 48 M TEDESCO MARCELLO 42 M 04:47:02

142 265 BRUSATI ALESSIO 46 M DE LUCIA FABIO LUCA 41 M 04:48:10

143 19 TAFFI STEFANO 51 M RIVA MASSIMO 55 M 04:48:30

144 120 TUMMOLO ROBERTO 44 M ROLANDO TIZIANO 51 M 04:48:56

145 29 FRANGI BARBARA 44 F AIMETTI GIULIANA 48 F 04:48:59

146 296 MULE' CLAUDIO 37 M ROSSETTI ANDREA 24 M 04:49:15

147 252 FURLAN ANDREA 41 M RAINOLDI GIULIANO 38 M 04:49:33

148 210 GOGNA CRISTINA 38 F LUGLIO FABRIZIO 46 M 04:50:24

149 251 RIZZI MAURO 47 M SANDRONI CRISTIANO 42 M 04:50:27

150 123 RONDO LUCIO 49 M MISTRI OMBRETTA 41 F 04:50:47
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151 12 PINTOSSI GIULIANO 38 M TAMBOLONI LUIGI 41 M 04:51:36

152 34 NOBILI MARCO 53 M BERTOLA PIERO 46 M 04:52:22

153 197 GENESELLI THOMAS 27 M FARINA PAOLOANTONIO JACOPO 27 M 04:53:01

154 171 PIANA PAOLO 43 M CLEMENTE VALENTINO 27 M 04:53:15

155 107 PERELLI CAZZOLA SILVIA 30 F PERELLI CAZZOLA PAOLO 40 M 04:53:32

156 179 CARIDI LUCA 36 M TONIETTI DAVIDE 36 M 04:54:07

157 42 MURA ANTONIO SALVATORE 43 M CROSA LENZ MICHELA 32 F 04:54:18

158 97 BARBAZZA DARIO 42 M GIORDANO MAURIZIO 42 M 04:55:48

159 175 CENA STEFANIA 47 F CAGNOLI STEFANIA 43 F 04:55:58

160 255 CARETTI ROMINA 43 F CERUTTI GUIDO 39 M 04:56:15

161 51 MARCHIORI DAVIDE 37 M GOMBINI TIZIANA 41 F 04:56:17

162 81 POSSI FRANCO 52 M ANNI ANGELA 50 F 04:56:34

163 37 GIOSCIA MAURIZIO 41 M BELLONI VINCENZO 38 M 04:56:41

164 181 GRASSI ALBERTO 44 M BACCHETTA MONIA 44 F 04:56:52

165 233 GIARDINI MASSIMILIANO 48 M FORTINA STEFANO 36 M 04:57:00

166 137 DOKAY RITA 40 F ARAMI ANTONELLA 49 F 04:57:57

167 92 RIVA AUGUSTO 50 M GIACOMINI CRISTIANO 41 M 04:58:11

168 104 ARDIZZOIA ELEONORA 31 F GANZI SIMONE 33 M 04:58:22

169 292 DI MASSA MAURIZIO 43 M FRESTA ROBERTO 36 M 04:59:12

170 311 BAROZZI GIANNI 62 M MARCHIONINI SILVIA 41 F 04:59:36

171 21 GALLONE FRANCESCA 44 F RODELLA VITTORIO 46 M 04:59:54

172 176 PINCIROLI MAURO 39 M PALLADINI SAULA 29 F 05:00:47

173 53 RAFFANINI LETIZIA 44 F CERUTTI SABRINA 41 F 05:01:38

174 282 ZANIBONI DARIO 25 M DE LUCIA ANTONIO 26 M 05:02:28

175 170 GUGLIELMETTI GIANLUCA 25 M PERSAMPIERI SIMONE 27 M 05:04:07

176 64 ZOPPIS BARBARA 35 F DELL' ALMA STELLA 52 F 05:04:10

177 32 CALZAVARA MASSIMO 40 M CALZAVARA ILARIA 38 F 05:04:16

178 263 AULARI DANIELE 47 M BUSONERO EUGENIO 61 M 05:04:42

179 133 CAPPELLACCI MORIS 40 M BALDO ALESSANDRO 40 M 05:04:48

180 229 IANNELLO FRANCA 46 F CASTELLANO GIUSEPPE 50 M 05:05:26

181 295 MARCO CISTOLDI 50 M RUFFATO LAURA 49 F 05:05:39

182 115 AMBROSIO SALVATORE 49 M MILANI MONICA 0 F 05:06:05

183 183 MARCHIONINI ANDREA 41 M BLASUCCI MARCO 50 M 05:06:15

184 96 MAGNANI MARCO 39 M MATARAZZO ANTONIO 46 M 05:06:54

185 300 QUERCIOLI GABRIELE 40 M CERRI FABRIZIO 49 M 05:06:58

186 234 CARDANI ALESSANDRO 46 M GIOVANNA MASSIMO 50 M 05:08:40

187 256 SGARIA GIOVANNI 51 M BURATTI DONATELLA 52 F 05:08:54

188 312 MICHELETTI LUCIANO 60 M FOSSATI MARIA ILARIA 44 F 05:09:24

189 279 MINAZZI IVAN 43 M PELFINI ROBERTO 35 M 05:09:34

190 125 STROLA STEFANO 44 M MORANDI GIOVANNI 47 M 05:09:58

191 28 RAGAZZI ROBERTO 54 M TRENTANI LAURA 42 F 05:10:40

192 90 AZZIMONTI PIERGIORGIO 41 M BUSELLATO DANILO 39 F 05:11:01

193 309 BERTARELLI MICHELE 45 M LEREDE MAURO 49 M 05:12:53

194 308 RIGONI ERICH 35 M MINETTI PAOLO 59 M 05:13:22

195 266 MARCHIONI PAOLO 47 M MUGGETTI MARCELLO 52 M 05:13:41

196 112 PARMA GABRIELE 54 M SOMAINI ENRICO 58 M 05:14:41

197 258 GALLI MIRKO 40 M BURATTI PAOLO 54 M 05:14:53

198 130 SONZOGNI GIANCESARE 55 M BUSSI ROBERTO 60 M 05:14:54

199 109 ALMASIO MICHELA 47 F SCHINCAGLIA ROBERTO 55 M 05:15:10

200 260 MORANDI FRANCESCO 27 M BOSCO DAVIDE 28 M 05:15:11
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201 122 GIOIOSA FABRIZIO 40 M GIOIOSA STEFANO 37 M 05:16:03

202 278 CORADIN GUGLIELMO 43 M CARAVAGGI TIZIANO 57 M 05:16:15

203 119 BUONOCORE GIAN MARIO 39 M MAININI MASSIMILIANO 35 M 05:16:28

204 7 GENESELLI STEFANO 51 M STRAMBA MICHAEL 40 M 05:17:22

205 250 MENGHINI FABRIZIO 54 M NICOLI FILIPPO 28 M 05:17:33

206 214 MILANESI GIAN PAOLO 46 M MALAGUTI GIULIANA 46 M 05:17:42

207 213 CAMONA PAOLO 42 M CARULLI MICHELE 39 M 05:17:50

208 99 FARINA STEFANO 44 M ZAGO ANDREA 39 M 05:17:52

209 192 MURARA LUISA 50 F MAESTRI ISABELLA 41 F 05:17:59

210 121 CENTORE GIUSEPPE 49 M VIGANO LUISELLA 48 F 05:18:44

211 286 MIOTTO ELISA 46 F FRASSINESI FIORENZA 41 F 05:19:20

212 102 BERDOZZO DIEGO 45 M ORLANDO LUCA 35 M 05:19:50

213 208 CATTALDO ARIANNA 29 F POLETTI BRUNO 32 M 05:20:04

214 219 NERETTI DAVIDE 26 M AGOSTINO MONIA 32 F 05:20:11

215 3 BOLOGNINI STEFANO 51 M ABBATE ALBERTO MARIO 50 M 05:20:15

216 43 ROVELLI ROBERTO 52 M ROVELLI GIACOMO 23 M 05:20:31

217 317 GUIDA DANILA 55 F DARIOLI DARIO 47 M 05:20:40

218 167 MASNAGHETTI FABIO 24 M CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO 40 M 05:20:48

219 164 NICOLUSSI FAUSTO 35 M COMAZZI WALTER 37 M 05:21:11

220 41 RIZZOLIO DAVIDE 29 M GURIAN LORENZO 32 M 05:21:11

221 316 STIVANELLO LUCA 42 M MARCHIONINI SAMUELE 44 M 05:21:48

222 194 MARTINOLI ROBERTA 49 F SESIANI MADDALENA 50 F 05:21:48

223 156 TEDESCO FRANCESCO 42 M RECUPERO ALBERTO 41 M 05:21:53

224 318 TAPELLA EMANUELE 45 M DASCANIO LUIGI 52 M 05:22:02

225 306 RIGON AUGUSTO 54 M DOFF SOTTA MARCO 45 M 05:22:46

226 269 PITZOLU DANIELE 41 M DAL FERRO MATTIA 28 M 05:23:02

227 56 IUDICI FRANCESCO 50 M LOVISI BIAGIO 56 M 05:23:03

228 50 NEGRISOLO CHRISTIAN 43 M MORISETTI VLADIMIRO 55 M 05:23:10

229 188 BELLERI STEFANO 46 M PARAZZOLI SANDRO 51 M 05:25:10

230 151 BOSCHETTI ANDREA 30 M PELLA PAOLO 34 M 05:25:41

231 127 VALLOGGIA ALESSANDRA 36 F BARBAGLIA ANDREA 47 M 05:25:53

232 240 DI MARTINO FABIO 36 M ZAMPICININI MARIO 57 M 05:26:20

233 80 VINZIA GABRIELE 38 M GIORGIS GIUSEPPE 39 M 05:26:43

234 160 TOSI IVAN 41 M TABARINI ANDREA 35 M 05:27:03

235 87 BRUSA PERONA ANTONELLA 32 F BUZIO PAOLA 42 F 05:27:40

236 13 VINZIA GIORGIO 48 M SUNO MINAZZI MARCO 39 M 05:28:51

237 205 GATTONI FRANCESCA 33 F BERTINOTTI STEFANO 46 M 05:28:59

238 232 SIBILIA OLIVIA 47 F COLOMBO WALTER 36 M 05:29:32

239 128 FANTOLI ADELE 36 F MAZZOLA BARBARA 44 F 05:29:48

240 206 PELLEGATTA GIANNI 44 M TROVATO FLAVIO 40 M 05:30:28

241 16 PAFFONI PAOLA 44 F IULINI ANDREA 47 M 05:31:07

242 65 BIANCHETTI SILVANO 55 M OLMI MAURO 56 M 05:31:46

243 38 RUGA SERGIO 46 M ROLANDI IVANO 43 M 05:32:33

244 294 TEDOLDI SILVIA 41 F CISLAGHI STEFANO 54 M 05:32:39

245 95 GAGLIARDI GIAN MARIO 44 M GRANESE SIMONE 31 M 05:32:42

246 103 RUGA ROBERTO 58 M PARACCHINI CRISTINA 52 F 05:34:36

247 218 RAMONI SAULO 31 M FUSARO TOMMASO 31 M 05:35:55

248 209 POSSAGNO MATTEO 42 M TALARICO SANDRO 44 M 05:36:37

249 270 MANCUSO SEBASTIANO 56 M TOMATI MORGANA 50 F 05:36:59

250 110 ARRIGONI PIERO 58 M FORNI RAFFAELA 53 F 05:37:12
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251 305 CERLINI GIANNI 62 M MIAZZA FRANCO 61 M 05:37:33

252 8 REGINE TIZIANA 44 F AIROLDI DANIELE 36 M 05:38:07

253 186 GIRLANDA RAFFAELLA 31 F GRIA SILVIO 52 M 05:39:21

254 322 SACCHETTO VALERIO 48 M BERNORIO ALESSANDRO 45 M 05:40:59

255 144 VIGANO' SIMONE 32 M BESIA FEDERICO 29 M 05:41:08

256 36 TINIVELLA RICCARDO 32 M QUARTIERO SANDRO 56 M 05:41:35

257 140 ROGORA MICHELA 43 F LANDONI EMANUELE 45 M 05:42:33

258 6 TASCHINI ALJOSHIA 43 M SCIAMANNA MARCO 50 M 05:44:04

259 244 TRAVAINI EDOARDO ALESSANDRO62 M GAMBARINI ALBERTO 29 M 05:46:03

260 22 DONETTI ANNA 46 F MARTINELLI FAUSTO 41 M 05:47:03

261 259 MARTOCCIA LUCA 38 M MINOTTI CORNELIO 50 M 05:47:38

262 271 MAGNAGHI VALENTINA 42 F DE NICOLO' GENNY 29 F 05:47:52

263 178 LOMBARDI MICHELE 46 M ELEFANTI ELISA 40 F 05:48:48

264 145 FORNARA TIZIANO 52 M RAMONI CARLO 50 M 05:49:11

265 254 CHECCHI CORRADO 44 M DEGIULI BOTTA ESTER 41 F 05:49:33

266 284 CARDOLETTI MARCO 43 M CANETTA ANNALISA 52 F 05:49:40

267 302 CAMPION SUAREZ 54 M MAESTRONI MASSIMO 53 M 05:51:23

268 293 BISELLI MARIA ROSA 42 F IVANCIU CATALINA 38 F 05:51:59

269 299 PARMIGIANI ACHILLE 48 M CAMOCARDI LORENZO 52 M 05:52:07

270 257 MOLINARO EDGARDO 66 M SONGA ALESSANDRA 43 F 05:54:38

271 216 DIPIETROMARIA ANDREA 45 M DONADON CINZIA 46 F 05:55:29

272 46 RODIGHIERO MAURO 48 M TOLETTI ALBERTO 54 M 05:57:11

273 48 BOSSI MARCO 48 M PAROLIN IVANO 52 M 05:57:42

274 35 COVIZZI GAETANO 50 M NOVO DANIELA 49 F 05:57:47

275 227 DEINI ELISA 36 F PIRAZZI LUCA 32 M 05:59:21

276 94 GATTONI CHIARA 40 F SOLDI FRANCO 71 M 05:59:43

277 75 PAVESI GIANLUIGI 61 M FORELLA MAURIZIO 52 M 06:01:50

278 39 BORRE' ALBERTO 53 M SEGALA IGOR 42 M 06:02:38

279 88 TOSI SABRINA 47 F ALBINI MASSIMO 48 M 06:02:46

280 245 FITTAROLI STEFANO 51 M PODICO SILVIA 48 F 06:03:46

281 174 GHEZZI MATTEO 33 M SAREDI CLAUDIA 42 F 06:05:03

282 304 SERRA ANTONELLA 53 F MANENTI BARBARA 45 F 06:07:11

283 249 TORO LUIGI 45 M GIROLAMO GIUSEPPE 41 M 06:10:22

284 10 LEMBO VINCENZO 52 M DE LISE DANIELE 49 M 06:10:41

285 70 CARMINATI LOREDANA 41 F GENERELLI TAMARA 35 F 06:11:46

286 191 MAGGETTO DIEGO 57 M MONDADORI EMANUELA 41 F 06:11:49

287 100 TAMINI MARCO 43 M GUIDETTI FABRIZIO 44 M 06:11:50

288 84 CAIONE BARBARA 56 F MARCONI FABIO 48 M 06:12:17

289 49 BALICCO ALICE 34 F BADONI GUIDO MARIO 52 M 06:13:02

290 280 BRIZIO ROMANO 50 M NALDI GIANCARLO 49 M 06:14:09

291 79 TROIANI KATIA 42 F FALCONE ELENA 46 F 06:14:10

292 26 GIACOMELLO STEFANO 35 M MOSCA ANDREA 38 M 06:18:23

293 77 DE STEFANO ANGELA 50 F BASSANETTI SILVIA 52 F 06:23:17

294 15 BETTINESCHI ANDREA 38 M FERRARI MARCO 42 M 06:42:46

295 268 AICARDI PAOLO 47 M BERNARDINI ANDREA 32 M 06:44:56

296 221 GUALDI ELISABETTA 52 F SPEZZAFERRI ALDO 51 M 06:53:23
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52 BERSANI FABRIZIO M FORLENZA COSIMO M ritirato

55 GUGLIELMINETTI FEDERICO M CERUTTI MATTIA M non arrivato

59 BORIOLI MARCO M CLERICI RAFFAELE M ritirato

63 RUGGERI FABRIZIO M FORZANI ADRIANO M ritirato

72 VITELLO MAURO M PALATELLA NADIA F non arrivato

129 ZUCCHI MARCO M ZUCCHI ROBERTO M ritirato

149 TUBACHER DANIELE M PAVESI FRANCO M ritirato

152 BOFFINO MASSIMO M BORGIS ANDREA M ritirato

161 FRIGERIO MARCO ERNESTO M STIVANELLO ENRICO M ritirato

184 MORNIROLI ALESSANDRO M RE RICCARDO M ritirato

236 PADERNO MARCO M FERRARIS ALICE F ritirato

262 CARRARO MAURIZIO M BERETTA MAURO M ritirato

320 CERUTTI FRANCESCO M DEL COLLE TULLIO M ritirato

161b STIVANELLO ENRICO 03:41:25

59 BORIOLI MARCO 04:56:05

152b BORGIS ANDREA 05:18:40

149 TUBACHER DANIELE 05:49:23

262b BERETTA MAURO 06:07:57

42^ Maratona della Valle Intrasca

5 giugno 2016

Coppie ritirate

Concorrenti arrivati al traguardo da soli
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1 124 COMAZZI ALBERTO 29 M MINOGGIO CRISTIAN 32 M 02:57:53
2 275 BORGIALLI RICCARDO 25 M ORNATI GIULIO 30 M 03:04:07
3 69 GARNIER CLAUDIO 43 M BELINGHIERI CLEMENTE 44 M 03:08:41
4 199 FAVERIO RICCARDO 47 M FENAROLI MAURIZIO 43 M 03:19:16
5 290 CARCANO MICHEL 48 M MACCHI ANDREA 30 M 03:20:20
6 78 MAESTRONI TOMMASO 38 M CERLINI STEFANO 35 M 03:22:41
7 4 MARTIGNONI ALESSANDRO 38 M BRIVIO ALESSANDRO 49 M 03:24:54
8 313 DARIOLI MAURO 26 M BELOTTI DAMIANO 24 M 03:25:30
9 165 PIANA GIUSEPPE 24 M TRAGLIO PIETRO 36 M 03:29:25
10 138 FODRINI MATTEO 22 M MONTANI RICCARDO 24 M 03:29:54
11 58 TARA CRISTIANO 43 M FANTOLI MICHELE 40 M 03:33:08
12 155 ROGGIA ALBERTO 46 M ZINI DIEGO 39 M 03:35:33
13 73 BERTONE SILVIO 49 M BERTOLI MATTEO 47 M 03:35:41
14 223 ZAMBONI AUGUSTO 36 M MATLI PAOLO 31 M 03:36:05
15 153 MADRIGANO PAOLO 40 M MUSAZZI SIMONE 47 M 03:36:07
16 291 RIGHETTI IVAN 47 M MAZZOLINI IGOR 45 M 03:38:23
17 226 REGAZZONI MASSIMO 45 M BONETTI ANTONIO 33 M 03:39:20
18 203 MOSCHINI MAURO 40 M LONGHI DAVIDE 35 M 03:42:13
19 159 BALDO LORENZO 37 M RAINELLI MARCO 33 M 03:42:55
20 134 BRUNELLI MASSIMO 48 M CHIODIN ERMINIO 50 M 03:44:45
21 274 VALSESIA MAX 55 M ZARANTONELLO MARCO 50 M 03:47:20
22 217 CRISCUOLO MICHELE 31 M TUCCI SIMONE 39 M 03:47:31
23 118 BOZZETTI LORENZO 25 M ANSELMI YAN 32 M 03:47:52
24 273 MUCCIOLO DOMENICO 36 M SECOLI GIORGIO 35 M 03:48:10
25 105 GRAMONI ROBERTO 44 M CASONI SIMONE 43 M 03:48:32
26 173 SIBONA STEFANO 30 M BIANCOFIORE FRANCO 39 M 03:49:58
27 247 MOCELLINI ALBERTO 22 M ROMANO GAETANO 50 M 03:50:46
28 85 BELLINA FABIO 42 M VALLO ROBERTO 40 M 03:50:53
29 310 CAPPELLI MIRKO 57 M SGARIA ROBERTO 49 M 03:50:56
30 30 FERIN PAOLO 31 M TERMIGNONI ANDREA 21 M 03:52:55
31 222 DOLCI MATTEO 41 M MAZZU FRANCESCO 37 M 03:53:52
32 57 ERIGONI MATTEO 41 M FRANCISCO LUCA 39 M 03:53:55
33 241 SUMMA LUCA 48 M ANTONINI MARCO 46 M 03:54:36
34 267 BELTRAMI IVAN 37 M BELTRAMI FILIPPO 41 M 03:55:44
35 126 BELTRAMI ALESSIO 37 M FALCIONI ORLANDO 48 M 03:58:22
36 9 MAZZONI CRISTIANO 46 M PASE ANDREA 45 M 04:01:49
37 86 CORRADINI FABIO 49 M TINELLI MAURO 43 M 04:02:32
38 243 VIGNADOCCHIO PIETRO 38 M DANESI PATRIK 34 M 04:03:19
39 321 SANA MATTEO 35 M GIORGIS PAOLO 38 M 04:04:03
40 24 PERONI MASSIMO 55 M CAMBIAGGIO FILIPPO 28 M 04:04:30
41 106 LECCHI PAOLO 44 M PERONI FLAVIO 48 M 04:05:08
42 224 MAFFIULETTI FEDERICO 52 M MERLA LUCA 44 M 04:05:14
43 2 MELLONI ALESSANDRO 35 M CARDANA NICCOLO' 32 M 04:05:52
44 116 MORANZONI FEDERICO 37 M GOBAT MATTEO 37 M 04:06:32
45 11 LOCARNI LORENZO 24 M LOCARNI EMIL 22 M 04:07:00
46 157 SAREDI DAVIDE 36 M GAZZANIGA ANDREA 39 M 04:07:11
47 31 PISCIA RICCARDO 31 M MESCHIA LUCA 46 M 04:08:12
48 20 GUIN ROBERTO 53 M GARIO ALBERTO 51 M 04:08:32
49 150 GIANI FABIO 42 M CAVIGIOLI MARCO 44 M 04:09:18
50 98 FANTOLI ANDREA 42 M FANTOLI IVAN 22 M 04:09:34

42^ Maratona della Valle Intrasca
5 giugno 2016

Categoria maschile
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51 196 SCALAMBRIN ROBERTO 41 M DEINI MICHELE 48 M 04:09:45
52 62 BELLOTTI PIER LUIGI 39 M MANGINO ALESSANDRO 36 M 04:10:42
53 297 GIUDICI MARCO 21 M VAIROLI MARTIN 23 M 04:10:50
54 235 SEBASTIANUTTI FABIO 45 M FERRARI ROBERTO 41 M 04:11:46
55 131 MORGANTI PAOLO 57 M MAESTRONI DIEGO 42 M 04:12:16
56 143 FADINO GIORGIO 44 M NEGRI STEFANO 45 M 04:12:54
57 272 MINOCCI DIEGO 50 M DAMASI GUNELLA TIZIANO 45 M 04:13:26
58 91 PESCARI LUCA 33 M BRACONI ALESSANDRO 30 M 04:13:33
59 163 DELSINDACO FABIO 26 M MINETTI MAURIZIO 30 M 04:14:30
60 89 FIORAMONTI SILVIO 43 M MOIA MASSIMILIANO 41 M 04:15:29
61 190 BRERA MAURO 40 M BENSO ANDREA 41 M 04:16:03
62 185 GARAVINI ANTONIO MASSIMO 51 M RONDOLINI GIAN LUCA 38 M 04:16:13
63 135 GALLERA GIANPIERO 43 M PASSERA ENRICO 52 M 04:17:40
64 303 ANANIA GENNARO 60 M MARTINA FRANCESCO 45 M 04:18:05
65 315 CARNELLI MASSIMO 44 M BORGHINI LORENZO 41 M 04:18:05
66 83 ZANETTA CARLO 53 M RASCHI LORENZO 49 M 04:18:27
67 169 ARISTARCO VITTORIO 33 M PODICO GABRIELE 39 M 04:19:17
68 172 MARINONI MARCO 37 M OLDANI CRISTIANO 40 M 04:21:08
69 180 TRIACCA GIORGIO 50 M PIEMONTESE ORTENSIO 42 M 04:21:20
70 18 POGNANT MARCO SERGIO 45 M VICARIO FULVIO 45 M 04:21:55
71 93 DONINI PAOLO 52 M ROVERSI MARCO 38 M 04:22:16
72 301 GAGLIARDI ANDREA 49 M DEL BOCA MATTEO 37 M 04:22:59
73 67 SCIANNIMANICO FABRIZIO 39 M BALDO MANUELE 34 M 04:23:01
74 74 SOREGAROLI STEFANO 36 M IEMMA CRISTIAN 36 M 04:23:12
75 5 PONZONI RICCARDO 32 M DE CANI NORBERTO 54 M 04:24:23
76 158 BOTTA GIORGIO 41 M BRUSA ANDREA 32 M 04:24:28
77 298 COLOMBO ALEXANDRO 45 M SUINI ALESSANDRO 23 M 04:24:50
78 148 ZANIBONI FABIO 26 M CIANA DAVIDE 27 M 04:25:23
79 154 SPATARO GIUSEPPE 37 M ALLEGRANZA DAVIDE 37 M 04:26:02
80 246 PODICO DAVIDE 39 M CULOT UMBERTO 46 M 04:26:04
81 141 MARCHETTO ANDREA 25 M ROMANO MASSIMO 30 M 04:26:13
82 277 PIODELLA GUIDO 55 M BOSCARINO GIROLAMO 54 M 04:28:12
83 117 CAVUOTI GABRIELE 45 M BIANCHI GIUSEPPE 46 M 04:29:12
84 276 CHIARA DANIELE 39 M DE NICOLA ANGELO 42 M 04:30:40
85 288 POL ALBERTO 44 M CIANA CARLO 59 M 04:30:41
86 113 GASPAROTTI MAURO 51 M TIPALDI VINCENZO 59 M 04:31:23
87 261 RIGONI LUCIANO 55 M VASINO ALEX 34 M 04:31:35
88 220 CORTI FEDERICO 39 M SANTAMBROGIO ANDREA 42 M 04:31:50
89 200 PANIGHETTI ALESSANDRO 41 M MASSIMO RENATO 44 M 04:31:50
90 61 ZUCCHELLI ROBERTO 43 M ZANIROLI GIANLUCA 41 M 04:31:53
91 189 PATRAGNONI FABIO 40 M COGLIATI ANDREA 54 M 04:32:11
92 323 CARMINE VALERIO 60 M DE MARCO MAURIZIO 50 M 04:32:19
93 287 SIBONA GUENDALINA 32 M BERETTA MARCO 56 M 04:33:26
94 230 FRATUS ANTONIO 47 M ZAPPELLA LUCA 44 M 04:33:30
95 289 PARTEGIANI STEFANO 47 M FRANZETTI FULVIO 49 M 04:34:09
96 307 PRECUZZI GIORGIO 54 M MADASCHI GIANGIACOMO 49 M 04:34:38
97 204 ZANON GIAMPAOLO 50 M BISULCA DAVIDE 36 M 04:34:53
98 253 CAPUANO ANTONIO 57 M TIANO ANTONIO 45 M 04:35:03
99 33 PETOLETTI ANDREA 38 M PAOLETTI NERINO 49 M 04:35:53

100 27 DE AMBROSI MAURO 47 M POLETTI GIOVANNI 52 M 04:36:26
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101 66 SAVAGLIO VITTORIO 53 M SORRENTI ADRIANO 51 M 04:36:59
102 239 TONDELLI ATHOS 26 M MINOLETTI MARCO 47 M 04:38:01
103 215 TESSARO MARCO 48 M FARIOLI ALBERTO 42 M 04:38:14
104 76 VITTONI ANDREA 28 M FIORAMONTI MICHELE 48 M 04:38:21
105 101 DEL NUNZIO ANDREA 45 M FERRO MASSIMILIANO 44 M 04:38:28
106 132 CASERIO MARCO 50 M MARTINOLI GIOVANNI 25 M 04:39:00
107 147 GIAVINA MANRICO 46 M CAMBIAGGIO PAOLO 62 M 04:39:15
108 225 CARDILLO MICHELE 50 M OPRANDI FRANCESCO 61 M 04:40:10
109 319 MACRI RINALDO 64 M CAPOZZOLI RAFFAELE 45 M 04:40:28
110 142 RAVAIOLI MARCO 30 M SURIANO MARCO 40 M 04:40:51
111 195 RAMONI FABRIZIO 48 M DALLA SAVINA ACHILLE 58 M 04:42:01
112 82 PATRITTI ROBERTO 51 M DEZUANNI ROBERTO 50 M 04:43:26
113 264 MANENTI MAURO 51 M CARMINE DANIELE 37 M 04:43:26
114 211 MAURONE MASSIMO 47 M ZARRILLO MARCELLO 42 M 04:45:26
115 177 PIZZI DAMIANO 45 M ROLANDO ROBERTO 56 M 04:46:13
116 238 PIOLINI MARCO 51 M BELLAN PAOLO 53 M 04:46:57
117 136 DELLAROLE ANDREA 48 M TEDESCO MARCELLO 42 M 04:47:02
118 265 BRUSATI ALESSIO 46 M DE LUCIA FABIO LUCA 41 M 04:48:10
119 19 TAFFI STEFANO 51 M RIVA MASSIMO 55 M 04:48:30
120 120 TUMMOLO ROBERTO 44 M ROLANDO TIZIANO 51 M 04:48:56
121 296 MULE' CLAUDIO 37 M ROSSETTI ANDREA 24 M 04:49:15
122 252 FURLAN ANDREA 41 M RAINOLDI GIULIANO 38 M 04:49:33
123 251 RIZZI MAURO 47 M SANDRONI CRISTIANO 42 M 04:50:27
124 12 PINTOSSI GIULIANO 38 M TAMBOLONI LUIGI 41 M 04:51:36
125 34 NOBILI MARCO 53 M BERTOLA PIERO 46 M 04:52:22
126 197 GENESELLI THOMAS 27 M FARINA PAOLOANTONIO JACOPO 27 M 04:53:01
127 171 PIANA PAOLO 43 M CLEMENTE VALENTINO 27 M 04:53:15
128 179 CARIDI LUCA 36 M TONIETTI DAVIDE 36 M 04:54:07
129 97 BARBAZZA DARIO 42 M GIORDANO MAURIZIO 42 M 04:55:48
130 37 GIOSCIA MAURIZIO 41 M BELLONI VINCENZO 38 M 04:56:41
131 233 GIARDINI MASSIMILIANO 48 M FORTINA STEFANO 36 M 04:57:00
132 92 RIVA AUGUSTO 50 M GIACOMINI CRISTIANO 41 M 04:58:11
133 292 DI MASSA MAURIZIO 43 M FRESTA ROBERTO 36 M 04:59:12
134 282 ZANIBONI DARIO 25 M DE LUCIA ANTONIO 26 M 05:02:28
135 170 GUGLIELMETTI GIANLUCA 25 M PERSAMPIERI SIMONE 27 M 05:04:07
136 263 AULARI DANIELE 47 M BUSONERO EUGENIO 61 M 05:04:42
137 133 CAPPELLACCI MORIS 40 M BALDO ALESSANDRO 40 M 05:04:48
138 183 MARCHIONINI ANDREA 41 M BLASUCCI MARCO 50 M 05:06:15
139 96 MAGNANI MARCO 39 M MATARAZZO ANTONIO 46 M 05:06:54
140 300 QUERCIOLI GABRIELE 40 M CERRI FABRIZIO 49 M 05:06:58
141 234 CARDANI ALESSANDRO 46 M GIOVANNA MASSIMO 50 M 05:08:40
142 279 MINAZZI IVAN 43 M PELFINI ROBERTO 35 M 05:09:34
143 125 STROLA STEFANO 44 M MORANDI GIOVANNI 47 M 05:09:58
144 309 BERTARELLI MICHELE 45 M LEREDE MAURO 49 M 05:12:53
145 308 RIGONI ERICH 35 M MINETTI PAOLO 59 M 05:13:22
146 266 MARCHIONI PAOLO 47 M MUGGETTI MARCELLO 52 M 05:13:41
147 112 PARMA GABRIELE 54 M SOMAINI ENRICO 58 M 05:14:41
148 258 GALLI MIRKO 40 M BURATTI PAOLO 54 M 05:14:53
149 130 SONZOGNI GIANCESARE 55 M BUSSI ROBERTO 60 M 05:14:54
150 260 MORANDI FRANCESCO 27 M BOSCO DAVIDE 28 M 05:15:11
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151 122 GIOIOSA FABRIZIO 40 M GIOIOSA STEFANO 37 M 05:16:03
152 278 CORADIN GUGLIELMO 43 M CARAVAGGI TIZIANO 57 M 05:16:15
153 119 BUONOCORE GIAN MARIO 39 M MAININI MASSIMILIANO 35 M 05:16:28
154 7 GENESELLI STEFANO 51 M STRAMBA MICHAEL 40 M 05:17:22
155 250 MENGHINI FABRIZIO 54 M NICOLI FILIPPO 28 M 05:17:33
156 214 MILANESI GIAN PAOLO 46 M MALAGUTI GIULIANA 46 M 05:17:42
157 213 CAMONA PAOLO 42 M CARULLI MICHELE 39 M 05:17:50
158 99 FARINA STEFANO 44 M ZAGO ANDREA 39 M 05:17:52
159 102 BERDOZZO DIEGO 45 M ORLANDO LUCA 35 M 05:19:50
160 3 BOLOGNINI STEFANO 51 M ABBATE ALBERTO MARIO 50 M 05:20:15
161 43 ROVELLI ROBERTO 52 M ROVELLI GIACOMO 23 M 05:20:31
162 167 Masnaghetti Fabio 24 M CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO 40 M 05:20:48
163 164 NICOLUSSI FAUSTO 35 M COMAZZI WALTER 37 M 05:21:11
164 41 RIZZOLIO DAVIDE 29 M GURIAN LORENZO 32 M 05:21:11
165 316 STIVANELLO LUCA 42 M MARCHIONINI SAMUELE 44 M 05:21:48
166 156 TEDESCO FRANCESCO 42 M RECUPERO ALBERTO 41 M 05:21:53
167 318 TAPELLA EMANUELE 45 M DASCANIO LUIGI 52 M 05:22:02
168 306 RIGON AUGUSTO 54 M DOFF SOTTA MARCO 45 M 05:22:46
169 269 PITZOLU DANIELE 41 M DAL FERRO MATTIA 28 M 05:23:02
170 56 IUDICI FRANCESCO 50 M LOVISI BIAGIO 56 M 05:23:03
171 50 NEGRISOLO CHRISTIAN 43 M MORISETTI VLADIMIRO 55 M 05:23:10
172 188 BELLERI STEFANO 46 M PARAZZOLI SANDRO 51 M 05:25:10
173 151 BOSCHETTI ANDREA 30 M PELLA PAOLO 34 M 05:25:41
174 240 DI MARTINO FABIO 36 M ZAMPICININI MARIO 57 M 05:26:20
175 80 VINZIA GABRIELE 38 M GIORGIS GIUSEPPE 39 M 05:26:43
176 160 TOSI IVAN 41 M TABARINI ANDREA 35 M 05:27:03
177 13 VINZIA GIORGIO 48 M SUNO MINAZZI MARCO 39 M 05:28:51
178 206 PELLEGATTA GIANNI 44 M TROVATO FLAVIO 40 M 05:30:28
179 65 BIANCHETTI SILVANO 55 M OLMI MAURO 56 M 05:31:46
180 38 RUGA SERGIO 46 M ROLANDI IVANO 43 M 05:32:33
181 95 GAGLIARDI GIAN MARIO 44 M GRANESE SIMONE 31 M 05:32:42
182 218 RAMONI SAULO 31 M FUSARO TOMMASO 31 M 05:35:55
183 209 POSSAGNO MATTEO 42 M TALARICO SANDRO 44 M 05:36:37
184 305 CERLINI GIANNI 62 M MIAZZA FRANCO 61 M 05:37:33
185 322 SACCHETTO VALERIO 48 M BERNORIO ALESSANDRO 45 M 05:40:59
186 144 VIGANO' SIMONE 32 M BESIA FEDERICO 29 M 05:41:08
187 36 TINIVELLA RICCARDO 32 M QUARTIERO SANDRO 56 M 05:41:35
188 6 TASCHINI ALJOSHIA 43 M SCIAMANNA MARCO 50 M 05:44:04
189 244 TRAVAINI EDOARDO ALESSAND 62 M GAMBARINI ALBERTO 29 M 05:46:03
190 259 MARTOCCIA LUCA 38 M MINOTTI CORNELIO 50 M 05:47:38
191 145 FORNARA TIZIANO 52 M RAMONI CARLO 50 M 05:49:11
192 302 CAMPION SUAREZ 54 M MAESTRONI MASSIMO 53 M 05:51:23
193 299 PARMIGIANI ACHILLE 48 M CAMOCARDI LORENZO 52 M 05:52:07
194 46 RODIGHIERO MAURO 48 M TOLETTI ALBERTO 54 M 05:57:11
195 48 BOSSI MARCO 48 M PAROLIN IVANO 52 M 05:57:42
196 75 PAVESI GIANLUIGI 61 M FORELLA MAURIZIO 52 M 06:01:50
197 39 BORRE' ALBERTO 53 M SEGALA IGOR 42 M 06:02:38
198 249 TORO LUIGI 45 M GIROLAMO GIUSEPPE 41 M 06:10:22
199 10 LEMBO VINCENZO 52 M DE LISE DANIELE 49 M 06:10:41
200 100 TAMINI MARCO 43 M GUIDETTI FABRIZIO 44 M 06:11:50
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201 280 BRIZIO ROMANO 50 M NALDI GIANCARLO 49 M 06:14:09
202 26 GIACOMELLO STEFANO 35 M MOSCA ANDREA 38 M 06:18:23
203 15 BETTINESCHI ANDREA 38 M FERRARI MARCO 42 M 06:42:46
204 268 AICARDI PAOLO 47 M BERNARDINI ANDREA 32 M 06:44:56
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1 314 CRIVELLI LARA 32 F BAYKOVA YULIA 33 F 04:04:42

2 1 BOI GABRIELLA 48 F BACCAN GABRIELA 46 F 04:21:38

3 108 MARGARINI DANIELA 50 F MOR LORELLA 47 F 04:30:14

4 45 FALL MARILENA 32 F COLONNA ELENA 34 F 04:34:06

5 111 URH MICHELA 42 F SCHIAVINI FEDERICA 48 F 04:34:59

6 168 POROLI RAFFAELLA 47 F BRUNO MANUELA 116 F 04:38:52

7 29 FRANGI BARBARA 44 F AIMETTI GIULIANA 48 F 04:48:59

8 175 CENA STEFANIA 47 F CAGNOLI STEFANIA 43 F 04:55:58

9 137 DOKAY RITA 40 F ARAMI ANTONELLA 49 F 04:57:57

10 53 RAFFANINI LETIZIA 44 F CERUTTI SABRINA 41 F 05:01:38

11 64 ZOPPIS BARBARA 35 F DELL' ALMA STELLA 52 F 05:04:10

12 192 MURARA LUISA 50 F MAESTRI ISABELLA 41 F 05:17:59

13 286 MIOTTO ELISA 46 F FRASSINESI FIORENZA 41 F 05:19:20

14 194 MARTINOLI ROBERTA 49 F SESIANI MADDALENA 50 F 05:21:48

15 87 BRUSA PERONA ANTONELLA 32 F BUZIO PAOLA 42 F 05:27:40

16 128 FANTOLI ADELE 36 F MAZZOLA BARBARA 44 F 05:29:48

17 271 MAGNAGHI VALENTINA 42 F DE NICOLO' GENNY 29 F 05:47:52

18 293 BISELLI MARIA ROSA 42 F IVANCIU CATALINA 38 F 05:51:59

19 304 SERRA ANTONELLA 53 F MANENTI BARBARA 45 F 06:07:11

20 70 CARMINATI LOREDANA 41 F GENERELLI TAMARA 35 F 06:11:46

21 79 TROIANI KATIA 42 F FALCONE ELENA 46 F 06:14:10

22 77 DE STEFANO ANGELA 50 F BASSANETTI SILVIA 52 F 06:23:17

42^ Maratona della Valle Intrasca

5 giugno 2016

Categoria femminile
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1 68 BRIZIO EMANUELA 48 F TRISCONI STEFANO 42 M 03:41:41
2 207 POLTI LINO 53 M POLTI YLENIA 44 F 04:03:36
3 40 DI LULLO ENRICO 41 M CAPPELLETTI ANNALISA 41 F 04:05:27
4 237 RICCARDI OMAR 44 M PLAVAN MARINA 55 F 04:07:43
5 17 BRUNATI MONICA 41 F DE GIULI CARLO 45 M 04:12:00
6 146 BONA DANIELA 40 F BERNARDINI MAURO 41 M 04:16:34
7 182 MORA CECILIA 50 F BOLCATO ALBERTO 50 M 04:18:38
8 202 MURARO KARIN PAOLA 47 F CERUTTI STEFANO 50 M 04:19:05
9 54 BETTEO ALESSANDRA 41 F MILESI CLAUDIO 40 M 04:20:14
10 283 PISCIA ALESSANDRA 31 F VERGANI MARCO 39 M 04:22:09
11 47 ROLANDI FABIO 45 M STELITANO DOMENICA 43 F 04:22:41
12 242 BRUSTIA IVANO 51 M MOIA MONICA 46 F 04:23:31
13 14 COSTANTIN PAOLO 50 M MANZOLI EMANUELA 48 F 04:24:04
14 23 JULITA GIANLUCA 43 M LANDINI MARTA VALENTINA 33 F 04:27:36
15 25 DARIOLI ROSANNA 42 F BACCHETTA GIOVANNI 42 M 04:32:53
16 201 MANCINI GRETA 25 F MACCAGNO GIAMPAOLO 32 M 04:38:38
17 281 TACCHINI PAOLA 46 F FERRARINI SILVANO 47 M 04:39:48
18 114 SBAFFI FRANCESCA 28 F PONTREMOLI ERMANNO 44 M 04:46:17
19 210 GOGNA CRISTINA 38 F LUGLIO FABRIZIO 46 M 04:50:24
20 123 RONDO LUCIO 49 M MISTRI OMBRETTA 41 F 04:50:47
21 107 PERELLI CAZZOLA SILVIA 30 F PERELLI CAZZOLA PAOLO 40 M 04:53:32
22 42 MURA ANTONIO SALVATORE 43 M CROSA LENZ MICHELA 32 F 04:54:18
23 255 CARETTI ROMINA 43 F CERUTTI GUIDO 39 M 04:56:15
24 51 MARCHIORI DAVIDE 37 M GOMBINI TIZIANA 41 F 04:56:17
25 81 POSSI FRANCO 52 M ANNI ANGELA 50 F 04:56:34
26 181 GRASSI ALBERTO 44 M BACCHETTA MONIA 44 F 04:56:52
27 104 ARDIZZOIA ELEONORA 31 F GANZI SIMONE 33 M 04:58:22
28 311 BAROZZI GIANNI 62 M MARCHIONINI SILVIA 41 F 04:59:36
29 21 GALLONE FRANCESCA 44 F RODELLA VITTORIO 46 M 04:59:54
30 176 PINCIROLI MAURO 39 M PALLADINI SAULA 29 F 05:00:47
31 32 CALZAVARA MASSIMO 40 M CALZAVARA ILARIA 38 F 05:04:16
32 229 IANNELLO FRANCA 46 F CASTELLANO GIUSEPPE 50 M 05:05:26
33 295 MARCO CISTOLDI 50 M RUFFATO LAURA 49 F 05:05:39
34 115 AMBROSIO SALVATORE 49 M MILANI MONICA 0 F 05:06:05
35 256 SGARIA GIOVANNI 51 M BURATTI DONATELLA 52 F 05:08:54
36 312 MICHELETTI LUCIANO 60 M FOSSATI MARIA ILARIA 44 F 05:09:24
37 28 RAGAZZI ROBERTO 54 M TRENTANI LAURA 42 F 05:10:40
38 90 AZZIMONTI PIERGIORGIO 41 M BUSELLATO DANILO 39 F 05:11:01
39 109 ALMASIO MICHELA 47 F SCHINCAGLIA ROBERTO 55 M 05:15:10
40 121 CENTORE GIUSEPPE 49 M VIGANO LUISELLA 48 F 05:18:44
41 208 CATTALDO ARIANNA 29 F POLETTI BRUNO 32 M 05:20:04
42 219 NERETTI DAVIDE 26 M AGOSTINO MONIA 32 F 05:20:11
43 317 GUIDA DANILA 55 F DARIOLI DARIO 47 M 05:20:40
44 127 VALLOGGIA ALESSANDRA 36 F BARBAGLIA ANDREA 47 M 05:25:53
45 205 GATTONI FRANCESCA 33 F BERTINOTTI STEFANO 46 M 05:28:59
46 232 SIBILIA OLIVIA 47 F COLOMBO WALTER 36 M 05:29:32
47 16 PAFFONI PAOLA 44 F IULINI ANDREA 47 M 05:31:07
48 294 TEDOLDI SILVIA 41 F CISLAGHI STEFANO 54 M 05:32:39
49 103 RUGA ROBERTO 58 M PARACCHINI CRISTINA 52 F 05:34:36
50 270 MANCUSO SEBASTIANO 56 M TOMATI MORGANA 50 F 05:36:59
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51 110 ARRIGONI PIERO 58 M FORNI RAFFAELA 53 F 05:37:12
52 8 REGINE TIZIANA 44 F AIROLDI DANIELE 36 M 05:38:07
53 186 GIRLANDA RAFFAELLA 31 F GRIA SILVIO 52 M 05:39:21
54 140 ROGORA MICHELA 43 F LANDONI EMANUELE 45 M 05:42:33
55 22 DONETTI ANNA 46 F MARTINELLI FAUSTO 41 M 05:47:03
56 178 LOMBARDI MICHELE 46 M ELEFANTI ELISA 40 F 05:48:48
57 254 CHECCHI CORRADO 44 M DEGIULI BOTTA ESTER 41 F 05:49:33
58 284 CARDOLETTI MARCO 43 M CANETTA ANNALISA 52 F 05:49:40
59 257 MOLINARO EDGARDO 66 M SONGA ALESSANDRA 43 F 05:54:38
60 216 DIPIETROMARIA ANDREA 45 M DONADON CINZIA 46 F 05:55:29
61 35 COVIZZI GAETANO 50 M NOVO DANIELA 49 F 05:57:47
62 227 DEINI ELISA 36 F PIRAZZI LUCA 32 M 05:59:21
63 94 GATTONI CHIARA 40 F SOLDI FRANCO 71 M 05:59:43
64 88 TOSI SABRINA 47 F ALBINI MASSIMO 48 M 06:02:46
65 245 FITTAROLI STEFANO 51 M PODICO SILVIA 48 F 06:03:46
66 174 GHEZZI MATTEO 33 M SAREDI CLAUDIA 42 F 06:05:03
67 191 MAGGETTO DIEGO 57 M MONDADORI EMANUELA 41 F 06:11:49
68 84 CAIONE BARBARA 56 F MARCONI FABIO 48 M 06:12:17
69 49 BALICCO ALICE 34 F BADONI GUIDO MARIO 52 M 06:13:02
70 221 GUALDI ELISABETTA 52 F SPEZZAFERRI ALDO 51 M 06:53:23
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